
 
List of Shortlisted Candidates for Attending Regional Selection Committee Interview/Test for the Candidates of the States/UTs 

namely Delhi, Uttar Pradesh, Punjab, Chandigarh, Jammu & Kashmir, Himachal Pradesh, Uttarakhandand Haryanaunder the 
Cultural Talent Search Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 from 08thJanuary, 2026 to 13thJanuary, 2026 at Centre for Cultural 

Resources and Training (CCRT), Plot No. – 15A, Sector – 7, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075 

 

SR. 
NO. 

CANDIDATE 
ID 

FIELD 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

PARENT'S NAME STATE 
TIME OF 

INTERVIEW 
DATE OF 

INTERVIEW 

1 
CAND/2025-

26/10001 
C.M. VOCAL KEERTHANA BIJESH 08-02-2012 

SHRI BIJESH 
CHANDRA KUMAR 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

2 
CAND/2025-

26/10002 
C.M. VOCAL S SHREYAS 27-03-2014 SHRI V SURESH Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

3 
CAND/2025-

26/10003 
C.M. VOCAL 

AISHWARYA 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

28-11-2012 
SHRI 

RAMAKRISHNAN. B 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

4 
CAND/2025-

26/10004 
C.M. VOCAL 

ANANYA 
ANANTHARAMAN 

MELATUR 
20-01-2012 

SHRI 
ANANTHARAMAN 

MELATUR 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

5 
CAND/2025-

26/10005 
C.M.I. - VIOLIN RAKSHITA SRIDHAR 10-02-2015 SHRI R. SRIDHAR Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

6 
CAND/2025-

26/10006 
C.M.I. - VIOLIN 

RANGANATH 
SRIRAM 

17-12-2011 
SHRI SRIRAM 

VIJAYARAGHAVAN 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

7 
CAND/2025-

26/10007 
ODISSI DANCE GYANA RAM 25-09-2011 SHRI RAJESH RAM Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

8 
CAND/2025-

26/10008 
ODISSI DANCE 

R.M. ANUSUYA 
NATH 

12-02-2012 SHRI RAJA NATH Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 



9 
CAND/2025-

26/10009 
ODISSI DANCE PALLAK 26-12-2013 SHRI GHANSHYAM Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

10 
CAND/2025-

26/10010 
ODISSI DANCE KAASHVI KHETAN 01-06-2014 SMT. KRITIKA GUPTA Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

11 
CAND/2025-

26/10011 
ODISSI DANCE CHITRAKSHI SAINI 11-07-2012 SMT. POOJA SAINI Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

12 
CAND/2025-

26/10012 
ODISSI DANCE AAKANSHA KAMAL 30-03-2013 

SHRI VISHWAJEET 
KAMAL 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

13 
CAND/2025-

26/10013 
ODISSI DANCE SANVI SUMANTA 17-10-2012 

SMT. RITANJALI 
SAHU 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

14 
CAND/2025-

26/10014 
ODISSI DANCE AKSHATA AMULYA 24-10-2014 

SHRI AMULYA 
MISHRA 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

15 
CAND/2025-

26/10015 
ODISSI DANCE NAINA MADAN 30-10-2011 SHRI VINAY MADAN Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

16 
CAND/2025-

26/10016 
ODISSI DANCE 

SHARANYA 
SATAPATHY 

01-09-2012 
SMT. SANGHAMITRA 

RATH 
Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

17 
CAND/2025-

26/10017 
ODISSI DANCE AARYAHI PAVITH 15-06-2013 SHRI BRIJESH PAVITH Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

18 
CAND/2025-

26/10018 
ODISSI DANCE ADVIKAA CHUGH 07-05-2012 SHRI. SACHIN CHUGH Haryana 09:00 AM 08-01-2026 

19 
CAND/2025-

26/10019 
ODISSI DANCE NOOR GROVER 24-08-2011 SHRI KARAN GROVER Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

20 
CAND/2025-

26/10020 
ODISSI DANCE 

MANYATA 
PRIYADARSHINI 

SAHU 
19-01-2014 

SHRI KUMUDA 
RANJAN SAHU 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

21 
CAND/2025-

26/10021 
ODISSI DANCE PAYAL 31-10-2011 SHRI SHYAM KUMAR Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 



22 
CAND/2025-

26/10022 
ODISSI DANCE AADHYA SINGH 25-07-2011 SHRI AMIT SINGH Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

23 
CAND/2025-

26/10023 
ODISSI DANCE RUDRANI TIWARI 09-12-2012 SHRI PAPPU TIWARI Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

24 
CAND/2025-

26/10024 
ODISSI DANCE AADYASHA MISHRA 06-11-2013 

SHRI SRIMANTA K 
MISHRA 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

25 
CAND/2025-

26/10025 
ODISSI DANCE JIVIKA 28-05-2013 SHRI RAJESH GUPTA Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

26 
CAND/2025-

26/10026 
ODISSI DANCE ADYASHA BARIK 06-08-2011 

SHRI MUKTI KANTA 
BARIK 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

27 
CAND/2025-

26/10027 
ODISSI DANCE 

VARALIKA SINGH 
AGARWAL 

11-05-2015 SHRI VIPUL GUPTA Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

28 
CAND/2025-

26/10028 
ODISSI DANCE 

RENEEKA 
MOHAPATRA 

29-09-2011 
SHRI RAJENDRA 

MOHAPATRA 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

29 
CAND/2025-

26/10029 
ODISSI DANCE SHREEYA BISWAS 16-09-2011 

SHRI PRIYANKAR 
BISWAS 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

30 
CAND/2025-

26/10030 
ODISSI DANCE AVIKA PAUL 13-07-2012 SHRI SUJAN PAUL Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 08-01-2026 

31 
CAND/2025-

26/10031 
SATTRIYA DANCE 

HRIDY JONAKI 
BHUYAN 

10-04-2012 
SHRI PRANAB JYOTI 

BHUYAN 
Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 08-01-2026 

32 
CAND/2025-

26/10032 
SATTRIYA DANCE REEYANSHI PAUL 28-03-2015 

SHRI RAMKRISHNA 
PAUL 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 08-01-2026 

33 
CAND/2025-

26/10033 
SATTRIYA DANCE DIBYAKHI KASHYAP 13-07-2011 

SHRI PRANJAL 
KUMAR BARUAH 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 08-01-2026 

34 
CAND/2025-

26/10034 
SATTRIYA DANCE SAI SADHWI RAO 17-01-2013 SHRI P NAGESH RAO Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 08-01-2026 



35 
CAND/2025-

26/10035 
SATTRIYA DANCE ADITI GOGOI 18-06-2012 

SHRI DHRUBA JYOTI 
GOGOI 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 08-01-2026 

36 
CAND/2025-

26/10036 
H.M. VOCAL ARIDHI 05-02-2013 

SHRI. MOHINDER 
KUMAR 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

37 
CAND/2025-

26/10037 
H.M. VOCAL PRAMITI DALAKOTI 29-09-2014 

SHRI PARITOSH 
DALAKOTI 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

38 
CAND/2025-

26/10038 
H.M. VOCAL MEHUL KUMAR 14-09-2012 SHRI SUMIT KUMAR Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

39 
CAND/2025-

26/10039 
H.M. VOCAL 

VARDHAN RAJ 
CHAUHAN 

11-04-2015 
SHRI GYANDEEP S 

CHAUHAN 
Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

40 
CAND/2025-

26/10040 
H.M. VOCAL TANISHQ BHATT 10-07-2012 SHRI RAMESH BHATT Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

41 
CAND/2025-

26/10041 
H.M. VOCAL 

AGASTYA 
MEHROTRA 

05-10-2011 
SHRI ABHAS 
MEHROTRA 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

42 
CAND/2025-

26/10042 
H.M. VOCAL KARTIK UNIYAL 08-12-2011 SHRI PANKAJ UNIYAL Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

43 
CAND/2025-

26/10043 
H.M. VOCAL JASBIR SINGH 24-07-2011 

SHRI. PRADEEP 
SINGH 

Haryana 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

44 
CAND/2025-

26/10044 
H.M. VOCAL UTKARSH SINGH 19-02-2013 

SHRI. NRIPENDRA 
SIINGH 

Haryana 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

45 
CAND/2025-

26/10045 
H.M. VOCAL PARTH DUA 06-03-2012 

SHRI NISHKAM P. 
DUA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

46 
CAND/2025-

26/10046 
H.M. VOCAL KRITIKA SETH 26-05-2012 

SHRI PARAS NATH 
SETH 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

47 
CAND/2025-

26/10047 
H.M. VOCAL SWASTI TANDON 26-02-2014 SMT. ASHU TANDON Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 



48 
CAND/2025-

26/10048 
H.M. VOCAL YUVRAGYI 17-08-2012 DR. DEEPTI VATS Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

49 
CAND/2025-

26/10049 
H.M. VOCAL ATHARVA GIRI 20-10-2013 

SHRI SANJEEV 
KUMAR GIRI 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

50 
CAND/2025-

26/10050 
H.M. VOCAL OM SRIVASTAVA 08-06-2013 

SHRI VINAY 
SRIVASTAVA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

51 
CAND/2025-

26/10051 
H.M. VOCAL AARSH VERMA 12-09-2012 SMT. KHUSHI VERMA Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

52 
CAND/2025-

26/10052 
H.M. VOCAL PAVIKA GHOSH 07-02-2015 

SMT. MOUTUSI JANA 
GHOSH 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

53 
CAND/2025-

26/10053 
H.M. VOCAL 

ANANYA 
MADHUBHASHINI 

15-11-2014 
SHRI BIJU KUMAR 

BHAGAWATI 
Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

54 
CAND/2025-

26/10054 
H.M. VOCAL SHANAYA SHARMA 09-02-2013 

SMT. BHAVNA 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

55 
CAND/2025-

26/10055 
H.M. VOCAL ARNISH GHOSH 22-08-2014 SHRI ARIJIT GHOSH Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

56 
CAND/2025-

26/10056 
H.M. VOCAL 

JIGYASA 
BORKAKATI 

22-08-2011 
SHRI DEBOJIT 
BORKAKATI 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

57 
CAND/2025-

26/10057 
H.M. VOCAL ANANY MISHRA 31-12-2011 

SHRI ANAND KISHOR 
MISHRA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

58 
CAND/2025-

26/10058 
H.M. VOCAL MAANYA ARORA 01-08-2011 

SMT. DEBARATI 
ARORA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 09-01-2026 

59 
CAND/2025-

26/10059 
H.M. VOCAL 

MASTER ARNAV 
SALUESH 

24-03-2015 SHRI K.S. JAYAN Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

60 
CAND/2025-

26/10060 
H.M. VOCAL 

MASTER HARSHDEEP 
SINGH 

28-02-2013 
SHRI GURPREET 

SINGH 
Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 



61 
CAND/2025-

26/10061 
H.M. VOCAL 

KUMARI ASMI 
BABBAR 

09-09-2012 DR. OJASWI BABBAR Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

62 
CAND/2025-

26/10062 
H.M. VOCAL 

MASTER SHREYASH 
KUMAR 

23-05-2014 
SHRI ASHWINI 
KUMAR RAY 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

63 
CAND/2025-

26/10063 
H.M. VOCAL 

MASTER SHAHBAAZ 
SINGH 

02-04-2014 
SMT. MANSIMRAN 

KAUR 
Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

64 
CAND/2025-

26/10064 
H.M. VOCAL 

KUMARI 
PRATYAKSHA 

TRIPATHI 
15-12-2014 

SHRI RAVEESH 
KUMAR TRIPATHI 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

65 
CAND/2025-

26/10065 
H.M. VOCAL KUMARI MISHIKA 26-02-2014 SHRI CHARNJEET Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

66 
CAND/2025-

26/10066 
H.M. VOCAL ARAM NOOR 17-02-2013 NOORUDDIN Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

67 
CAND/2025-

26/10067 
LIGHT MUSIC ANSHIKA RAJPOOT 08-06-2013 

SHRI BINOD KUMAR 
RAJPOOT 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

68 
CAND/2025-

26/10068 
LIGHT MUSIC 

SAMISHTHA 
AGRAWAL 

27-12-2011 
SHRI RAMAKANT 

AGRAWAL 
Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 09-01-2026 

69 
CAND/2025-

26/10069 
RABINDRA 
SANGEET 

ASTHA CHOWDHURY 25-11-2013 
SHRI DIBYENDU 

CHOWDHURY 
Delhi (NCT) 03:00 PM 09-01-2026 

70 
CAND/2025-

26/10070 
DRAMA SUFI KHANNA 05-10-2014 

SHRI SIDDHARTH 
KHANNA 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

71 
CAND/2025-

26/10071 
CREATIVE 
WRITING 

MOKHYAM 
BORKAKATI 

05-06-2014 
SHRI DEBJYOTI 
BORKAKAKTI 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

72 
CAND/2025-

26/10072 
CREATIVE 
WRITING 

YAKSH MORWAL 27-10-2014 SHRI PRAVESH PUSHP Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 09-01-2026 

73 
CAND/2025-

26/10073 
H.M.I-TABLA ARUN DOGRA 21-06-2012 

SHRI SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 10-01-2026 



74 
CAND/2025-

26/10074 
H.M.I-TABLA ABHAY 16-11-2012 SHRI. AJAY SINGH 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

75 
CAND/2025-

26/10075 
H.M.I-TABLA PRIYANSH BHATT 11-02-2012 SHRI RAJAT BHATT Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

76 
CAND/2025-

26/10076 
H.M.I-TABLA GURU 23-10-2014 

SHRI SAILESH 
KUMAR 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

77 
CAND/2025-

26/10077 
H.M.I-TABLA SANOY MUKHERJEE 29-01-2013 

SHRI JYANSWARUP 
MUKHERJEE 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

78 
CAND/2025-

26/10078 
H.M.I-TABLA DAKSH TEWARI 17-05-2012 

SHRI. VINAY KUMAR 
TEWARI 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

79 
CAND/2025-

26/10079 
H.M.I-TABLA 

BHAIRAVI 
MOHANTY 

12-12-2013 
SHRI SARTHAK 

KUMAR MOHANTY 
Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

80 
CAND/2025-

26/10080 
H.M.I-TABLA KIAAN KUMAR 07-01-2012 

SHRI. PRAVEEN 
KUMAR 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

81 
CAND/2025-

26/10081 
H.M.I-TABLA ABEER SRIVASTAVA 28-02-2012 

SHRI. KUMAR 
ABHISHEK 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

82 
CAND/2025-

26/10082 
H.M.I-TABLA 

TEJ NIPUNKUMAR 
SHAH 

14-08-2013 
SHRI. NIPUNKUMAAR 

P. SHAH 
Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

83 
CAND/2025-

26/10083 
H.M.I-TABLA RISHAN BHALLA 09-08-2011 

SHRI. RAHUL 
BHALLA 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

84 
CAND/2025-

26/10084 
H.M.I-TABLA ABHYANK HANDOO 10-07-2014 

SHRI. ANKUR 
HANDOO 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

85 
CAND/2025-

26/10085 
H.M.I-TABLA ARIANNA MUKHIJA 26-11-2012 

SHRI. GAURAV 
MUKHIJA 

Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

86 
CAND/2025-

26/10086 
H.M.I-TABLA 

MASTER KARTIK 
IDORA 

18-09-2014 
SHRI GOVIND 

PRASAD 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 



87 
CAND/2025-

26/10087 
H.M.I-TABLA 

MASTER MANAN 
KUMAR 

01-01-2013 SMT. LAXMI Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

88 
CAND/2025-

26/10088 
H.M.I-TABLA 

MASTER MAANAS 
GOGIA 

02-08-2011 SMT. VILKA GOGIA Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

89 
CAND/2025-

26/10089 
H.M.I-TABLA 

MASTER ABHYUDYA 
SOLANKI 

08-08-2014 
SHRI ANIL KUMAR 

SOLANKI 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

90 
CAND/2025-

26/10090 
H.M.I-TABLA 

MASTER ABHIGYAN 
THAKUR 

08-12-2011 
SHRI MUNNA KUMAR 

THAKUR 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

91 
CAND/2025-

26/10091 
H.M.I-TABLA NAIVAIDYA GOUDA 28-01-2013 

SHRI BISWARANJAN 
GOUDA 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

92 
CAND/2025-

26/10092 
H.M.I.-SITAR SHRUTI RAWAL 02-02-2015 

SHRI. SURENDER 
KUMAR 

Haryana 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

93 
CAND/2025-

26/10093 
H.M.I.-SITAR SHABAD JAGGA 21-08-2012 SHRI. SUNIL JAGGA Haryana 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

94 
CAND/2025-

26/10094 
H.M.I-FLUTE GAYATRI RIKHARI 18-12-2012 

SHRI VINEET 
RIKHARI 

Uttarakhand 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

95 
CAND/2025-

26/10095 
H.M.I-FLUTE 

MAADHAVAN 
JAISWAL 

02-12-2014 
SMT. CHANCHAL 

JAISWAL 
Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

96 
CAND/2025-

26/10096 
H.M.I-FLUTE SRIJAN TYAGI 30-12-2012 DR. AVNISH KUMAR Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

97 
CAND/2025-

26/10097 
H.M.I-FLUTE RAKSHIT PRASANNA 08-09-2013 SHRI DILIP KUMAR Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

98 
CAND/2025-

26/10098 
H.M.I-PAKHAWAJ VAISHNAVI SHAMI 14-10-2013 

SHRI ANURAG 
KUMAR SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

99 
CAND/2025-

26/10099 
H.M.I-PAKHAWAJ SIDDHI SHARMA 30-05-2015 

DR. ANURAG KUMAR 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 



100 
CAND/2025-

26/10100 
H.M.I-

SYNTHESIZER 
ANAY BANERJEE 11-07-2011 

SMT. SOMA 
BANERJEE 

Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

101 
CAND/2025-

26/10101 
H.M.I-

SYNTHESIZER 
RITWIKA SINGH 17-09-2013 SMT. MANJU SINGH 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

102 
CAND/2025-

26/10102 
H.M.I-

SYNTHESIZER 
ABHINAV KUMAR 

SINGH 
26-12-2013 SHRI RAJESH KUMAR Uttar Pradesh 10:30 AM 10-01-2026 

103 
CAND/2025-

26/10103 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
SANVI NITIN GEDAM 27-06-2014 SHRI. NITIN GEDAM Haryana 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

104 
CAND/2025-

26/10104 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
SHRISHTI SEN 20-03-2013 SHRI SAURAV SEN Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

105 
CAND/2025-

26/10105 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
GUMMA SRINIDHI 04-07-2014 GUMMA VIDYANIDHI Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

106 
CAND/2025-

26/10106 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
VAISHNAVI 
KARANAM 

17-01-2012 
SHRI SRAVAN 

KUMAR 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

107 
CAND/2025-

26/10107 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
SNEGDHA 
KANAKAM 

13-11-2013 
SHRI APPALARAJU 

KANAKAM 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

108 
CAND/2025-

26/10108 
KUCHIPUDI 

DANCE 
SHRIKRITI SINGH 03-08-2012 

SHRI SHAILENDRA 
SINGH 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

109 
CAND/2025-

26/10109 
MOHINIYATTAM DEEPANSHI BURMAN 18-08-2011 

SHRI KALACHAND 
BURMAN 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

110 
CAND/2025-

26/10110 
KATHAKALI 

DANCE 
VAIGA KRISHNAN 25-05-2013 

SHRI 
KALYANAKRISHNAN 

NAIR 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

111 
CAND/2025-

26/10111 
KATHAKALI 

DANCE 
GOWRI BIJU 12-07-2012 SHRI BIJU P RAMAN Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 10-01-2026 

112 
CAND/2025-

26/10112 
FOLK DANCE 

MASTER JASKARAN 
SINGH 

12-01-2015 
SHRI GURSEWAK 

SINGH 
Punjab 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 



113 
CAND/2025-

26/10113 
FOLK SONG CHITRA PATHAK 08-01-2014 

SHRI DINESH 
CHANDR PATHAK 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

114 
CAND/2025-

26/10114 
FOLK SONG NIMESHIKA TIWARI 10-10-2014 SHRI ASHISH TIWARI Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

115 
CAND/2025-

26/10115 
FOLK THEATRE 

(BHAND PATHER) 
ZEESHAN MUSHTAQ 20-04-2014 

MUSHTAQ AHMAD 
BHAT 

Jammu and 
Kashmir 

09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

116 
CAND/2025-

26/10116 
KALARIPPAYATTU THEERTHO P KURUP 19-12-2011 

SHRI. PARAMESWAR 
AKURUP 

Haryana 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

117 
CAND/2025-

26/10117 
KALARIPPAYATTU 

KEERTHANA P 
KURUP 

24-04-2014 
SHRI. 

PARAMESWARA 
KURUP 

Haryana 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

118 
CAND/2025-

26/10118 
KALARIPPAYATTU 

ROHAN ABRAHAM 
RIJU 

05-10-2014 
SHRI. RAJU C 

ABRAHAM 
Haryana 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

119 
CAND/2025-

26/10119 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
VAISHNAVI 
CHAWALA 

07-06-2015 
SHRI RAHUL 

CHAWLA 
Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

120 
CAND/2025-

26/10120 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
SAANVI BASU 11-11-2011 SHRI S.K. BOSE Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

121 
CAND/2025-

26/10121 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
SRIJANI CHATTERJEE 12-02-2013 

SHRI SOUMEN 
CHATTERJEE 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

122 
CAND/2025-

26/10122 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
AKREETI RAWAT 19-04-2012 SHRI AKASH RAWAT Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

123 
CAND/2025-

26/10123 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
TANYA SHARMA 12-03-2012 

SHRI VISHAL 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

124 
CAND/2025-

26/10124 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
UTTSAVI KANKANI 27-03-2012 

SMT. SEEMA 
KANKANI 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

125 
CAND/2025-

26/10125 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
ARADHYA SINGHAL 24-12-2013 SMT. ARTI SINGHAL Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 



126 
CAND/2025-

26/10126 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
NATANIA SAMUEL 06-12-2014 

SHRI. DAVID 
MERVYN SAMUEL 

Haryana 09:00 AM 11-01-2026 

127 
CAND/2025-

26/10127 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI NISHCHINT 

SALUJA 
22-11-2011 DR. SONIA KALRA Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

128 
CAND/2025-

26/10128 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI AMAIRA 

MAYYAR 
31-01-2014 

SMT. VANDANA 
KASHYAP 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

129 
CAND/2025-

26/10129 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI APEKSHA 

HAREESH 
21-04-2012 SHRI HAREESH H.P. Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

130 
CAND/2025-

26/10130 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI SHREYA 

SINGH 
12-06-2014 SMT. SHASHI RANI Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

131 
CAND/2025-

26/10131 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI AARADHYA 

SHARMA 
04-09-2012 

SMT. POONAM 
SHARMA 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

132 
CAND/2025-

26/10132 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI NANDINI 

BAHARI 
03-05-2013 

SMT. SHIVANI 
SHUKAL 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

133 
CAND/2025-

26/10133 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI TITIKSHA 

NAITHANI 
16-08-2011 

SHRI RAHUL 
NAITHANI 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

134 
CAND/2025-

26/10134 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI TEERTHA 

NAMA 
24-08-2012 SMT. NAMA SWAPNA Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

135 
CAND/2025-

26/10135 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ISHI SINGH 25-02-2012 SMT. URMILA Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

136 
CAND/2025-

26/10136 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ANYA 

SHUKLA 
03-10-2011 

SMT. SHASHI 
SHUKLA 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

137 
CAND/2025-

26/10137 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI SALINI 
BISWAKARMA 

05-05-2012 
SMT. SUMIT 

BISWAKARMA 
Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

138 
CAND/2025-

26/10138 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI DIVYATA 

SHARMA 
16-10-2012 

SMT. PREETI 
SHARMA 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 



139 
CAND/2025-

26/10139 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI JIGEESHA 

SEHRAWAT 
19-03-2012 

SHRI MANISH 
SEHRAWAT 

Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

140 
CAND/2025-

26/10140 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI KUHELI 

BAR 
29-10-2014 SHRI KARTIK BAR Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

141 
CAND/2025-

26/10141 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI EESHA RAJ 

M. 
20-10-2013 SHRI RAJU M.K. Delhi (NCT) 10:00 AM 11-01-2026 

142 
CAND/2025-

26/10142 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI AMEYA 
MARIAM BINOY 

11-11-2014 SHRI BINOY THOMAS Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

143 
CAND/2025-

26/10143 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI PARSIMONA 

MUKHERJEE 
31-07-2014 

SHRI SAMIRAN 
MUKHERJEE 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

144 
CAND/2025-

26/10144 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI BHAAVYA 

HARI 
12-09-2011 

DR. VANDANA 
SRIVASTAVA 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

145 
CAND/2025-

26/10145 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI SHIBANGI 

MONDAL 
11-06-2012 

SHRI SUDIPTA 
MONDAL 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

146 
CAND/2025-

26/10146 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI RIDDHIMA 

AGARWAL 
26-03-2013 

SHRI VIBHORE 
AGARWAL 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

147 
CAND/2025-

26/10147 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI AVANTIKA 

THAKUR 
17-04-2013 

SMT. SHIKHA 
THAKUR 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

148 
CAND/2025-

26/10148 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI PRAGUN 

KUKREJA 
02-12-2013 

SHRI MANISH 
KUKREJA 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

149 
CAND/2025-

26/10149 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI MYRAH 

VAISHNAV 
05-12-2013 SMT. SHALY HANS Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

150 
CAND/2025-

26/10150 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ANVI 

PATHAK 
08-06-2015 

SHRI MUKESH 
KUMAR 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

151 
CAND/2025-

26/10151 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI NAVYA 

GARG 
09-07-2012 SMT. RASHMI GARG Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 



152 
CAND/2025-

26/10152 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ISHANI 

BARTHWAL 
25-03-2013 

SMT. SANTOSH 
BARATHWAL 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

153 
CAND/2025-

26/10153 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI PAKHI 

TIWARI 
03-08-2011 SHRI MANOJ TIWARI Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

154 
CAND/2025-

26/10154 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI NUVAEKA 12-12-2012 SMT. KALPANA.T Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

155 
CAND/2025-

26/10155 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI VANDITA 

RAO 
18-03-2013 

SHRI SIDDHARTH 
RAO 

Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

156 
CAND/2025-

26/10156 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI AADYA 

SINGHAL 
10-07-2012 SHRI JITIN SINGLA Delhi (NCT) 11:30 AM 11-01-2026 

157 
CAND/2025-

26/10157 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 

KUMARI SHREENIKA 
SANDEEP 

CHINTALAPALLE 
28-11-2013 

SHRI SANDEEP. 
CHINTALAPALLE 

Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

158 
CAND/2025-

26/10158 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI HARSHITA 

PANDEY 
28-03-2015 

SHRI GOKARNA 
PANDEY 

Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

159 
CAND/2025-

26/10159 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI MANASVI 

MIDHA 
24-06-2012 SMT. POOJA MIDHA Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

160 
CAND/2025-

26/10160 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ARCHANA 

R. 
06-09-2011 

SMT. M. GOMATHI 
RAJASHEKAR 

Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

161 
CAND/2025-

26/10161 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI ISHANA 

LAMBA 
13-08-2014 

SMT. TAMANNA 
LAMBA 

Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

162 
CAND/2025-

26/10162 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMARI JOSHNA 
ELIZA THOMAS 

06-07-2011 SMT. SINI THOMAS Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

163 
CAND/2025-

26/10163 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
KUMRI VISMAYA 

RAMESH 
18-10-2013 

SMT. S. LAKSHMI 
PRIYA 

Delhi (NCT) 12:05 PM 11-01-2026 

164 
CAND/2025-

26/10164 
KATHAK DANCE MANASVI PANDEY 19-01-2014 

SHRI 
HARSHVARDHAN 

PANDEY 
Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 



165 
CAND/2025-

26/10165 
KATHAK DANCE SAUMYA JOSHI 30-03-2012 SHRI DEVESH JOSHI Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

166 
CAND/2025-

26/10166 
KATHAK DANCE ANUSHREE PANDEY 30-11-2012 

SHRI AKHILESH 
CHANDRA 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

167 
CAND/2025-

26/10167 
KATHAK DANCE RIDHIMA PANT 02-02-2013 

SHRI NEELAKSH 
PANT 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

168 
CAND/2025-

26/10168 
KATHAK DANCE DHRITI MEHRA 17-11-2012 SHRI J S MEHRA Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

169 
CAND/2025-

26/10169 
KATHAK DANCE KARNIKA PANDEY 10-06-2013 

SHRI GOVIND 
BALLABH PANDEY 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

170 
CAND/2025-

26/10170 
KATHAK DANCE MANNAT LOHANI 09-05-2014 SHRI SUMIT LOHANI Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

171 
CAND/2025-

26/10171 
KATHAK DANCE PALAKSHA SUTERI 05-04-2012 SHRI DEEPAK SUTERI Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

172 
CAND/2025-

26/10172 
KATHAK DANCE MANVI GOSWAMI 09-01-2015 

SHRI YOGESH 
GOSWAMI 

Uttarakhand 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

173 
CAND/2025-

26/10173 
KATHAK DANCE BHUVIKA GRIWAN 21-10-2012 SHRI. SUNIL GRIWAN Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

174 
CAND/2025-

26/10174 
KATHAK DANCE KAVIKA 21-02-2013 SHRI. RAO PANKAJ Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

175 
CAND/2025-

26/10175 
KATHAK DANCE MONALIKA DUGGAL 06-12-2012 SHRI. AMAN DUGGAL Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

176 
CAND/2025-

26/10176 
KATHAK DANCE KASHVI RANA 02-03-2012 SHRI. RAVI RAJ RANA Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

177 
CAND/2025-

26/10177 
KATHAK DANCE 

MIRAAYA 
MOOKHERJEE 

02-04-2012 
SHRI. ARINDAM 
MOOKHERJEE 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 



178 
CAND/2025-

26/10178 
KATHAK DANCE PRISHA JHA 11-12-2011 

SHRI. DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR JHA 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

179 
CAND/2025-

26/10179 
KATHAK DANCE MANNAT MUTREJA 14-03-2014 

SHRI. DEEPAK 
KUMAR 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

180 
CAND/2025-

26/10180 
KATHAK DANCE 

AMOLIKA 
CHAKRABORTY 

30-04-2013 
SHRI. ASHISH 

CHAKRABORTY 
Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

181 
CAND/2025-

26/10181 
KATHAK DANCE RUSHITA SARKAR 08-07-2011 SHRI. JOYES SARKAR Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

182 
CAND/2025-

26/10182 
KATHAK DANCE 

NAISHA 
SRIVASTAVA 

12-12-2012 
SHRI. ASHIM 
SRIVASTAVA 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

183 
CAND/2025-

26/10183 
KATHAK DANCE IKNOOR BHATIA 04-12-2011 SHRI. VIJAY BHATIA Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

184 
CAND/2025-

26/10184 
KATHAK DANCE SHAMBHAWI JHA 09-08-2013 SHRI. SAURABH JHA Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

185 
CAND/2025-

26/10185 
KATHAK DANCE DAISY SETHI 17-08-2012 SHRI. VIKAS SETHI Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

186 
CAND/2025-

26/10186 
KATHAK DANCE LAVANYA 31-12-2014 SHRI. VISHAL Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

187 
CAND/2025-

26/10187 
KATHAK DANCE AASHVI AGGRAWL 06-11-2014 

SHRI. ABHISHEK 
AGGRAWAL 

Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

188 
CAND/2025-

26/10188 
KATHAK DANCE KHUSHI DAHIYA 16-12-2012 SHRI. SUSHIL KUMAR Haryana 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

189 
CAND/2025-

26/10189 
KATHAK DANCE AVNI BANSAL 26-11-2012 SHRI SUNIL BANSAL Chandigarh 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

190 
CAND/2025-

26/10190 
KATHAK DANCE AARYA ANISH SHAH 10-01-2014 SHRI ANISH SHAH Chandigarh 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 



191 
CAND/2025-

26/10191 
KATHAK DANCE KUMARI AASHI 02-04-2014 SMT. RUBY SINGH Punjab 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

192 
CAND/2025-

26/10192 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI MYRA 
NATASHA GUPTA 

06-11-2014 
SHRI PRIYANK 

GUPTA 
Punjab 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

193 
CAND/2025-

26/10193 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI JAIJEET 
KAUR 

16-07-2014 
SMT. SHUBHJEET 

KAUR 
Punjab 10:30 AM 12-01-2026 

194 
CAND/2025-

26/10194 
KATHAK DANCE SONALI KUMARI 07-05-2012 

SHRI SHAILENDRA 
KUMAR SAH 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

195 
CAND/2025-

26/10195 
KATHAK DANCE GARGI SHANDILYA 28-06-2014 

SHRI MANOJ KUMAR 
JIWARI 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

196 
CAND/2025-

26/10196 
KATHAK DANCE KASHVI AGARWAL 17-12-2013 

SHRI ASHISH KR. 
AGARWAL 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

197 
CAND/2025-

26/10197 
KATHAK DANCE AADYA AWASTHI 07-07-2014 

SHRI DURGESH 
DUTTA AWASTHI 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

198 
CAND/2025-

26/10198 
KATHAK DANCE ANSHIKA CHAUHAN 19-07-2012 SHRI DEEPAK Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

199 
CAND/2025-

26/10199 
KATHAK DANCE VRINDA DWIVEDI 29-03-2013 

SHRI GAURAV 
DWIVEDI 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

200 
CAND/2025-

26/10200 
KATHAK DANCE PRACHI SINGH 20-03-2012 SHRI BRIJESH KUMAR Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

201 
CAND/2025-

26/10201 
KATHAK DANCE JAHNVI SHARMA 02-05-2013 

SHRI DHARMENDRA 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

202 
CAND/2025-

26/10202 
KATHAK DANCE AADYA KALRA 05-02-2012 SMT. RISHI KALRA Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 

203 
CAND/2025-

26/10203 
KATHAK DANCE RAJVIKA UPADHYAY 16-02-2015 

SHRI VIPIN KUMAR 
UPADHYAY 

Uttar Pradesh 11:30 AM 12-01-2026 



204 
CAND/2025-

26/10204 
KATHAK DANCE SAANVI SAXENA 23-06-2015 

SHRI MUKUL 
SAXENA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

205 
CAND/2025-

26/10205 
KATHAK DANCE GAURIKA PRAKASH 10-08-2012 

SMT. SUSHMITA 
PRAKASH 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

206 
CAND/2025-

26/10206 
KATHAK DANCE VANSHIKA SHARMA 02-08-2011 

SHRI SUNIL DUTT 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

207 
CAND/2025-

26/10207 
KATHAK DANCE JAYANTIKA MISHRA 05-02-2014 

SHRI RAM KUMAR 
MISHRA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

208 
CAND/2025-

26/10208 
KATHAK DANCE 

PADMAKKSHIE 
BANSAK 

10-09-2012 
SMT. REKHA VIKAS 

BANSAL 
Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

209 
CAND/2025-

26/10209 
KATHAK DANCE PRIYANSHI LENKA 11-08-2013 

SHRI SANDEEP 
LENKA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

210 
CAND/2025-

26/10210 
KATHAK DANCE 

JATIN PRASAD 
TAMTA 

12-08-2011 SHRI DHYANI RAM Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

211 
CAND/2025-

26/10211 
KATHAK DANCE YASHIKA SANKHLA 05-09-2011 

SMT. HANISHA 
SANKHLA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

212 
CAND/2025-

26/10212 
KATHAK DANCE 

VANSHIKA MURLI 
TOSHNIWAL 

06-10-2012 
SMT. SHILPA 
TOSHNIWAL 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

213 
CAND/2025-

26/10213 
KATHAK DANCE SIA SAANVI MISHRA 11-05-2012 

SHRI RAVINDRA 
NATH MISHRA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

214 
CAND/2025-

26/10214 
KATHAK DANCE ANIKA THAKUR 28-09-2011 

SHRI ANAND 
PRAKASH 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

215 
CAND/2025-

26/10215 
KATHAK DANCE ANVI SHARMA 24-08-2012 

SHRI SANJIV KUMAR 
SHARMA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

216 
CAND/2025-

26/10216 
KATHAK DANCE PARIDHI SHARMA 24-06-2013 SHRI NITIN SHARMA Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 



217 
CAND/2025-

26/10217 
KATHAK DANCE KYNA DIXIT 13-11-2014 SMT. PRIYA DIXIT Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

218 
CAND/2025-

26/10218 
KATHAK DANCE MYRAA PRAJAPATI 02-01-2015 

SMT. DEEPIKA 
PRAJAPATI 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

219 
CAND/2025-

26/10219 
KATHAK DANCE AANVI SRIVATSA 10-03-2013 

SMT. SUSHMITA 
VERMA 

Uttar Pradesh 12:05 PM 12-01-2026 

220 
CAND/2025-

26/10220 
PAINTING KRIPANSHI NEGI 01-12-2012 SHRI YASHWANT 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

221 
CAND/2025-

26/10221 
PAINTING DIVANSHI 07-02-2012 SHRI UMESH KUMAR 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

222 
CAND/2025-

26/10222 
PAINTING SUNAKSHI 19-01-2012 SHRI SUKHDEV 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

223 
CAND/2025-

26/10223 
PAINTING RADHIKA KAUNDAL 28-08-2012 SHRI PANKAJ 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

224 
CAND/2025-

26/10224 
PAINTING SARTHAK SHARMA 16-06-2012 SHRI ARUN SHARMA 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

225 
CAND/2025-

26/10225 
PAINTING MOHD ARSH ALI 21-02-2013 SHRI ASHRUF ALI 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

226 
CAND/2025-

26/10226 
PAINTING MAYANK THAKUR 02-01-2014 SHRI SURJAN SINGH 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

227 
CAND/2025-

26/10227 
PAINTING ATHARVA 13-03-2012 SHRI MANOJ KUMAR 

Himachal 
Pradesh 

09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

228 
CAND/2025-

26/10228 
PAINTING 

KUMARI APEKSHA 
SINGH 

04-03-2014 SMT. NEELAM SINGH Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

229 
CAND/2025-

26/10229 
PAINTING 

MASTER OMKAR 
SAINI 

08-02-2014 
SHRI JAGMOHAN 

SAINI 
Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 



230 
CAND/2025-

26/10230 
PAINTING 

KUMARI KAVGUR 
KAUR OBEROI 

05-12-2014 
SMT. SWARANJEET 

KAUR 
Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

231 
CAND/2025-

26/10231 
PAINTING 

KUMARI AGAMJOT 
KAUR 

17-12-2012 SHRI MANJEET SINGH Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

232 
CAND/2025-

26/10232 
PAINTING 

MASTER NAINJOT 
SINGH 

20-07-2012 
SHRI HARPREET 

SINGH 
PUNJAB 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

233 
CAND/2025-

26/10233 
PAINTING 

KUMARI NAVISHA 
WALIA 

01-09-2014 SHRI RAJIV WALIA Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

234 
CAND/2025-

26/10234 
PAINTING KUMARI ADITI 21-02-2014 SHRI AMIT JANSAL Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

235 
CAND/2025-

26/10235 
PAINTING KUMARI SRIJITA DAS 31-05-2013 

SMT. ANURADHA 
CHOWDHURY 

Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

236 
CAND/2025-

26/10236 
PAINTING 

KUMARI KRITIKA 
BHASKER 

10-02-2014 SMT. NISHU SHARMA Punjab 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

237 
CAND/2025-

26/10237 
PAINTING OVIYA SINGH 15-11-2013 

SHRI AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH 

Uttar Pradesh 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

238 
CAND/2025-

26/10238 
PAINTING ZINNATUN NISHA 03-01-2013 SHRI. MD.ALAM Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

239 
CAND/2025-

26/10239 
PAINTING ARNAV SINGH 16-10-2013 

SHRI. NIRANJAN 
SINGH 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

240 
CAND/2025-

26/10240 
PAINTING ALTA CHAHAR 25-10-2012 

SHRI. SANDEEP 
KUMAR 

Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

241 
CAND/2025-

26/10241 
PAINTING PRANJALI BEDI 20-08-2012 SHRI. ANUPAM BEDI Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

242 
CAND/2025-

26/10242 
PAINTING AVYUKTA BATRA 06-05-2013 SHRI. VIKASH BATRA Haryana 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 



243 
CAND/2025-

26/10243 
PAINTING RITVI KUMARI 10-05-2015 SHRI RAHUL RANJAN Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

244 
CAND/2025-

26/10244 
PAINTING SOUMYA S 01-11-2014 SHRI V SRIRAM Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

245 
CAND/2025-

26/10245 
PAINTING 

PIYUSH CHANDRA 
NAINWAL 

01-09-2011 
SHRI BALA DUTTA 

NAINWAL 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

246 
CAND/2025-

26/10246 
PAINTING 

SHUBHAMITA 
MALLIK 

06-02-2012 SHRI SANJIB MALLIK Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

247 
CAND/2025-

26/10247 
PAINTING 

ADHYAYAN 
CHAKRABORTY 

07-06-2013 
SHRI SAYANTAN 
CHAKRABORTY 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

248 
CAND/2025-

26/10248 
PAINTING PARAS BAJAJ BAJAJ 26-06-2012 

SHRI KAMAL KR 
BAJAJ 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

249 
CAND/2025-

26/10249 
PAINTING SAMAYA SINGH 01-06-2013 

SHRI SURYA VEER 
SINGH 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

250 
CAND/2025-

26/10250 
PAINTING 

AARNA ARUNIMA 
DAS 

11-10-2014 
SHRI MANAS RANJAN 

DAS 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

251 
CAND/2025-

26/10251 
PAINTING ROSHON MANNA 15-03-2014 

SHRI BISWAJIT 
MANNA 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

252 
CAND/2025-

26/10252 
PAINTING SANSKRITI PRASAD 06-09-2013 

SHRI SANJEEV 
KUMAR 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

253 
CAND/2025-

26/10253 
PAINTING SHATAKSHI ANAND 11-11-2011 

SHRI VIJAY ANAND 
GUPTA 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

254 
CAND/2025-

26/10254 
PAINTING SIONA PAL 30-11-2012 SHRI KARTTIK PAL Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

255 
CAND/2025-

26/10255 
PAINTING ANKITA PATRA 21-07-2012 

SHRI LAXMIDHAR 
PATRA 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 



256 
CAND/2025-

26/10256 
PAINTING RAIBHYA 02-02-2013 SHRI PAWAN KUMAR Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

257 
CAND/2025-

26/10257 
PAINTING JINISHA MUKHERJEE 19-01-2012 

SHRI SHANTANU 
MUKHERJEE 

Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

258 
CAND/2025-

26/10258 
PAINTING PREKSHA PAUL 12-11-2012 SHRI AMIT PAUL Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

259 
CAND/2025-

26/10259 
SCULPTURE 

MASTER ATHOM 
SINHA 

06-12-2014 
SHRI AJIT KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 12-01-2026 

260 
CAND/2025-

26/10260 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI DIVIJA 
SAPRA 

11-12-2013 SMT. UPASNA SAPRA Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

261 
CAND/2025-

26/10261 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI MAANYA 
GOEL 

24-10-2011 
SMT. ANUSHREE 

GOEL 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

262 
CAND/2025-

26/10262 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI RASHI 
SINGHAL 

17-01-2012 
SMT. TARUNA 

BANSAL 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

263 
CAND/2025-

26/10263 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI AYANNA 
BAJPAI 

08-05-2014 
SMT. ARIT DWIVEDI 

BAJPAI 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

264 
CAND/2025-

26/10264 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI AAROHEE 
GOYAL 

23-01-2013 SMT. DEEPTI Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

265 
CAND/2025-

26/10265 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI ANANYAA 
CHOWDHURY 

04-08-2011 
SMT. SUBHADRA 

CHOWDHURY 
Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

266 
CAND/2025-

26/10266 
KATHAK DANCE KUMARI NIYATI 06-05-2012 SMT. ANIL KUMAR Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

267 
CAND/2025-

26/10267 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI SAANVI 
HARNAL 

21-08-2013 SMT. PARUL HARNAL Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

268 
CAND/2025-

26/10268 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI DEVINA 
JAIN 

18-01-2013 SMT. VASUDHA JAIN Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 



269 
CAND/2025-

26/10269 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI NAITRI 
GUPTA 

05-08-2014 SHRI KAPIL GUPTA Delhi (NCT) 09:00 AM 13-01-2026 

270 
CAND/2025-

26/10270 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI OISHIKI 
CHAKRABARTI 

20-12-2011 
SMT. AMRITA 

MANDAL 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

271 
CAND/2025-

26/10271 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI PRAJNA 
DUTTA 

28-09-2011 
SMT. RATNABALI 

DUTTA 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

272 
CAND/2025-

26/10272 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI KAVYA 
PANDEY 

25-11-2011 SHRI RAHUL PANDEY Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

273 
CAND/2025-

26/10273 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI GEET 
SAXENA 

28-05-2012 
SMT. POOJA A 

SAXENA 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

274 
CAND/2025-

26/10274 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI ARADHYA 
SINGH 

25-12-2012 
SHRI AKSHAY 

KUMAR 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

275 
CAND/2025-

26/10275 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI KANAK 
CHAUHAN 

16-03-2012 
SHRI MAHESH 

CHAND 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

276 
CAND/2025-

26/10276 
KATHAK DANCE KUMARI ATI TIWARI 16-03-2014 SMT. IMANI TIWARI Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

277 
CAND/2025-

26/10277 
KATHAK DANCE KUMARI AYIRA JAIN 08-10-2012 SMT. SHREYA JAIN Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

278 
CAND/2025-

26/10278 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI BIDISHA 
BASULI 

11-12-2012 
SMT. GARGI 
GOSWAMI 

Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

279 
CAND/2025-

26/10279 
KATHAK DANCE 

KUMARI MANSI 
MARWAH 

01-09-2013 
SMT. RASHMI 

MARWAH 
Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

280 
CAND/2025-

26/10280 
KATHAK DANCE KUMARI ADIYA DAS 04-04-2013 SHRI SUBIR DAS Delhi (NCT) 10:30 AM 13-01-2026 

 

  



 
List of Scholarship Holders for Attending Renewal Interview/Test Regional Selection Committee of the States/UTs namely Delhi, 
Uttar Pradesh, Punjab, Chandigarh, Jammu & Kashmir, Himachal Pradesh, Uttarakhand and Haryana under the Cultural Talent 
Search Scholarship Scheme 2025-26 from 08thJanuary, 2026 to 13thJanuary, 2026 at Centre for Cultural Resources and Training 

(CCRT), Plot No. – 15A, Sector – 7, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110075 
 

SR. 
NO. 

SCHOLARSHIP 
ID 

NAME OF 
SCHOLARSHIP 

HOLDER 
FIELD 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

AUTHORISED 
PARENTS/BENEFICLARY 

NAME 
STATE DATE TIME 

1.  
SCHO/2016-

17/00033 
MASTER ASHWIN 

SUNDRAM 
H.M.I.-TABLA 28-12-2005 SHRI RAJEEV SUNDRAN DELHI 10.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

2.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00015 
OORJA AKSHARA H.M.VOCAL 05-09-2005 DR. (SMT.) RACHANA DELHI 09-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

3.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00017 
DIVYAKSHI 
ADHIKARY 

H.M.VOCAL 19-11-2005 
SHRI PRASENJIT 

ADHIKARY 
DELHI 09-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

4.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00021 
AKSHARA N. 

NAMBIAR 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 
06-11-2006 SHRI NARAYANA M.V. DELHI 08-01-2026 

10:00 
AM 

5.  
SCHO/2017-

18/00025 
ARITRO 

CHOWDHURY 
H.M.I.-TABLA 01-09-2005 

SMT. NABANITA 
CHOWDHURY 

UTTARPRADESH 10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

6.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0035 
VRITI GUJRAL KATHAK DANCE 07-03-2006 SMT. SARIKA GUJRAL DELHI 13-01-2026 

12:05 
PM 

7.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0039 
AMBIKA RAWAT KATHAK DANCE 26-05-2006 SMT. GANGA RAWAT UTTARAKHAND 13-01-2026 

12:05 
PM 



8.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0044 
KANIKA BHAT 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

13-03-2006 SMT. NAYANA N BHAT DELHI 11-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

9.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0046 
NAVYA SUYAL KATHAK DANCE 08-07-2006 

SHRI GANESH CHANDRA 
SUYAL 

UTTARAKHAND 13-01-2026 
12:05 
PM 

10.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0047 
VIBHOOTI 

BHARDWAJ 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
28-05-2006 SMT. UPASANA SHARMA DELHI 11-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

11.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0050 
ADITI 

CHATTERJEE 
KATHAK DANCE 02-09-2006 

SHRI NARAYAN 
CHATTERJEE 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 
12:05 
PM 

12.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0062 
ADITYA R. 

KATHAKALI 
DANCE 

14-11-2005 SHRI RAJEEV R.R. DELHI 10-01-2026 
11:00 
AM 

13.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0065 
SHUBHAM 

SAMANTARAY 
PAINTING 06-12-2006 SHRI LALIT KUMAR DELHI 12-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

14.  
SCHO/2017-

18/0066 
HARSEERAT 

KAUR CHAHAL 
PAINTING 02-12-2005 SHRI SWARAN SINGH PUNJAB 12-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

15.  SCHO/2018-
19/00001 

KUMARI MEERA S 
NAIR 

C. M. VOCAL 28.09.2005 SMT. SOWMYA SUDHEER DELHI 08-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

16.  SCHO/2018-
19/00013 

MASTER SURAJ 
KUMAR 

FOLK MUSIC 
HUDKA 

27.08.2006 SHRI SURINDER KUMAR 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

11-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

17.  SCHO/2018-
19/00022 

KUMARI ASHI 
VATS 

BHARATNATAYAM 
DANCE 

07.12.2005 SMT. POONAM SHARMA DELHI 11-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

18.  SCHO/2018-
19/00029 

KUMARI POOJA 
BEHERA 

ODISSI DANCE 07.09.2005 SHRI BALARAM BEHERA DELHI 08-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 



19.  SCHO/2018-
19/00032 

MASTER 
SUDARSHAN V 

CHARIAR 
C. M.I.-VIOLIN 22.12.2005 

SHRI VIJAYARAGHAVAN 
M CHARIAR 

HARYANA 08-01-2026 
10:00 
AM 

20.  SCHO/2018-
19/00039 

JAYA HARSHINI 
GADEPALLI 

PAINTING 16.06.2007 DR.G RADHA KRISHNA DELHI 12-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

21.  SCHO/2018-
19/00045 

BHAVYA GOEL 
MADHUBANI 

PAINTING 
06.05.2007 SHRI RAVINDER GOEL DELHI 12-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

22.  SCHO/2018-
19/00073 

UTKARSH JHA 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
16.09.2005 SMT. KAVERI JHA DELHI 09-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

23.  SCHO/2018-
19/00091 

VEDIKA 
DESHMUKH 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC VOCAL 

16.12.2005 
SHRI PRABHAKAR 

DESHMUKH 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
09-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

24.  SCHO/2018-
19/00094 

VIR MARWAH 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

22.12.2006 SHRI RAGHU MARWAH DELHI 10-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

25.  SCHO/2018-
19/00095 

SHLOK 
SHANDILYA 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

21.11.2005 
SHRI RAVI SHANKAR 

TRIPATHI 
HARYANA 10-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

26.  SCHO/2018-
19/00097 

ARADHAYE SINGH 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

18.12.2006 SHRI DHANANJAI SINGH DELHI 10-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

27.  SCHO/2018-
19/00107 

ABHIRUP THAKUR 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
FLUTE 

18.04.2007 
SHRI JANMEJAY 

THAKUR 
DELHI 10-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

28.  SCHO/2018-
19/00115 

SOYAMJEET 
PATRA 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

05.07.2006 
SHRI RATAN KUMAR 

PATRA 
HARYANA 10-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 



29.  SCHO/2018-
19/00116 

DARSH PURI 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

15.09.2006 SHRI DINESH PURI HARYANA 10-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

30.  SCHO/2018-
19/00120 

ANUGYA 
KATHANE 

KATHAK 31.10.2007 
SHRI RAKESH KUMAR 

KATHANE 
DELHI 13-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

31.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00017 
NERISSA ROUT ODISSI DANCE 31-05-2007 SMT NAMITA ROUT DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

32.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00029 
VANSHIKA 
SHARMA 

KATHAK 04.03.2009 
SHRI MANDEEP KUMAR 

SHARMA 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
13-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

33.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00031 
C S ADITI BHARATNATAYAM 29-10-2006 

SMT V LALITHA 
LAKSHMI 

DELHI 11-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

34.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00036 
K SARVAGNA PAINTING 22-08-2006 SHRI K SUDHEER REDDY DELHI 12-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

35.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00040 
KUMARI PAVAKI 

JHA 
BHARATNATAYAM 23-03-2008 

SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR 
JHA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

36.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00042 
SAUMYA VETAL BHARATNATAYAM 22-11-2006 SHRI SARAD VETAL 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

11-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

37.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00043 
L SHRUTI KUCHIPUDI 15-12-2007 SHRI B L NARASIMHAN DELHI 10-01-2026 

11:00 
AM 

38.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00046 

KUMARI 
HARSHITA 

MAHAPATRA 
ODISSI DANCE 15-01-2006 

SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA 

DELHI 08-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 



39.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00047 
KUMARI KENISHA 

TANDWALIA 
ODISSI DANCE 06-09-2007 SMT NEELAM DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

40.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00049 
HARIRANGAN 

KANDASWAMY 

CARNATIC MUSIC 
INTRUMENT-

VIOLIN 
27-03-2007 SHRI S. KANDASWAMY DELHI 08-01-2026 

10:00 
AM 

41.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00053 
KUMARI ANIKA 

TANDON 
ODISSI DANCE 28-04-2006 SHRI AMAN TANDON DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

42.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00054 
KUMARI 

HARSHIKA KARKI 
KATHAK 07-09-2007 DR. DURGA KARKI DELHI 13-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

43.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00064 
AMRITA 

VARSHINI V 
KATHAKALI 03-05-2006 SHRI VINOD KUMAR K. 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10-01-2026 
11:00 
AM 

44.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00068 
SUBODH SHUKLA 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC VOCAL 

25-08-2008 SHRI SAURABH SHUKLA 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
09-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

45.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00070 
TEJASWAANI 

KAPOOR 
PAINTING 23-10-2005 VANDANA KAPOOR 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

12-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

46.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00071 
MANSI JOSHI KATHAK 30-09-2005 

SHRI KRISHAN 
CHANDRA JOSHI 

UTTARAKHAND 13-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

47.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00073 
LOVLEEN KAUR PAINTING 12-12-2005 SHRI KHUSHPAL SINGH PUNJAB 12-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

48.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00078 
ADISH MITESH 

PANDYA 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

22-02-2007 SMT. VARSHA PANDYA HARYANA 10-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 



49.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00079 
KRISHAY 

BHARDWAJ 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
TABLA 

24-06-2006 
SHRI RAJEEV 
BHARDWAJ 

HARYANA 10-01-2026 
01:30 
PM 

50.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00175 
AADYA 

KOTHIYAL 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
15-08-2005 SMT. RICHA KOTHIYAL UTTARAKHAND 10-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

51.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00180 
MANASVI 

SHAKDWIPEE 
CREATIVE 
WRITING 

28-11-2008 SHRI K C SHAKDWIPEE DELHI 09-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

52.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00112 
MASTER SWARAJ 

DAS 
H.M.I.-TABLA 16.05.2007 SHRI SUBIR DAS DELHI 10.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

53.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00113 
MASTER SAIF 

HASAN 
H.M.I.-TABLA 11.07.2006 SHRI SARWAR HASAN DELHI 10.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

54.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00114 
MASTER MAULIK 

BANSAL 
H.M.I.-TABLA 28.02.2010 SHRI GAURAV BANSAL DELHI 10.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

55.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00115 
MASTER ADHIP 

SAMPLAY 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT – 
ESRAJ 

04.03.2007 SMT. VITA SAMPLAY DELHI 10.01.2026 01.30 
PM 

56.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00122 
KUMARI 

AKSHARA ANAND 
BHARATNATYAM 08.05.2007 

SMT. SITHALAKSHMY 
IYER 

DELHI 11.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

57.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00124 
KUMARI ANANYA 

PULJAL 
BHARATNATYAM 25.08.2009 SMT. GITANJALI PULJAL DELHI 11.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

58.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00125 
KUMARI HRISHA 

TANDON 
BHARATNATYAM 29.03.2008 

SMT. DIVYA BHARDWAJ 
& ASHOK NATH 

DELHI 11.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 



59.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00126 
KUMARI 

SUMEDHA S 

CHHAU DANCE & 
MUSIC 

SERAIKELLA 
15.08.2006 SMT. S. SHANTHI DELHI 11.01.2026 

09.00 
AM 

60.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00127 
KUMARI SANA 

ARORA 
KATHAK DANCE 08.09.2006 SMT SHILPA ARORA DELHI 13.01.2026 

12.05 
PM 

61.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00128 
KUMARI 

MANASVI GARG 
KATHAK DANCE 24.10.2008 DR. ANUPAMA PRASAD DELHI 13.01.2026 

12.05 
PM 

62.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00132 
KUMARI KASHVI 

PANDEY 
KATHAK DANCE 18.11.2008 

LT COL SURYA 
PRAKASH PANDEY 

DELHI 13.01.2026 
12.05 
PM 

63.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00133 

KUMARI URNA 
MITRA 

BHATNAGAR 
KATHAK DANCE 25.11.2009 

SHRI MOHIT 
BHATNAGAR 

DELHI 13.01.2026 
12.05 
PM 

64.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00136 
MASTER SHREEJIT 

V S 
CHENDA 05.04.2007 SMT SINDHU DELHI 10.01.2026 

11.00 
AM 

65.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00137 
KUMARI SAHITI 

PENDYALA 
KUCHIPUDI DANCE 08.08.2009 

SHRI P. SATYA 
NARAYAN SARMA 

DELHI 10.01.2026 
11.00 
AM 

66.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00150 
MASTER KESHAV 

PAUL 
H.M.I.-TABLA 20.08.2006 SHRI AMIT PAUL HARYANA 10.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 

67.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00151 
MASTER SARVESH 

PRADHAN 
H.M.I.-TABLA 12.05.2008 

SHRI SANJAY KUMAR 
PRADHAN 

HARYANA 10.01.2026 01.30 
PM 

68.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00152 
MASTER P. 

JYOTIRMAYEE 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT –
VEENA 

20.06.2008 SHRI SRIKANTA PANDA HARYANA 10.01.2026 
03.00 
PM 



69.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00153 
KUMARI RIDIMA 

BAJPAI 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
19.11.2006 SMT. KAVITA BAJPAI 

JAMMU & 
KASHMIR 

09.01.2026 01.30 
PM 

70.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00251 

KUMARI ARYA 
PRAMOD 

KALAMKAR 
BHARATNATYAM 07.09.2006 

SMT. NANDINI PRAMOD 
KALAMKAR 

MAHARASHTRA 11.01.2026 01.30 
PM 

71.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00349 
MASTER TARAN 

JOT SINGH 
FOLK SONGS 30.09.2007 SHRI MANMEET SINGH PUNJAB 11.01.2026 09.00 

AM 

72.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00374 
MASTER PARTH 

UPADHYAY 
H.M.I.-TABLA 02.02.2010 

SHRI AKHILESH 
UPADHYAY 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

10.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

73.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00449 
KUMARI MIHIKA 

GANGULI 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-
SITAR 

16.05.2009 
SHRI MAYANK PRAKASH 

GANGULI 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
10.01.2026 

03.00 
PM 

74.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00450 
KUMARI  

EKASPREET KAUR 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC 

INSTRUEMT- 
MANDOLIN 

21.11.2006 
SHRI DEVENDER PAL 

SINGH 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
10.01.2026 

03.00 
PM 

75.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00453 
MASTER DHAIRYA 

AGARWAL 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
25.11.2008 SMT. NEHA AGARWAL 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

76.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00458 
MASTER MADHAV 

GAUTAM 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
08.05.2010 SMT. PRATIMA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

77.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00459 
KUMARI SHIULI 

BHATTACHARYA 
HINDUSTANI 

MUSIC VOCAL 
18.09.2009 

SMT. SUDEEPA 
BHATTACHARYA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

78.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00463 
KUMARI AYONIJA 

HINDUSTANI 
MUSIC VOCAL 

14.11.2006 SMT. SWETA PATHAK 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
09.01.2026 

01.30 
PM 



79.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00469 
KUMARI SRIJA 

MUKHERJEE 
KATHAK DANCE 24.12.2006 

SHRI SOURABH 
MUKHERJEE 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13.01.2026 
12.05 
PM 

80.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00470 
KUMARI SHIVI 

SINGH 
KATHAK DANCE 17.09.2007 

SHRI SHIVENDRA 
KUMAR SINGH 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13.01.2026 
12.05 
PM 

81.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00473 
KUMARI SUHANI 

MOHAPATRA 
ODISSI DANCE 26.07.2006 

SMT SANGEETA 
SHAMRA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

08.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

82.  
SCHO/2020-

21/00474 
KUMARI PRIYA 

GUPTA 
ODISSI DANCE 19.09.2006 SHRI SUBHASH GUPTA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

08.01.2026 
01.30 
PM 

83.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00151 
MASTER ANAV 
DUGGAL JAIN 

H.M.I-SITAR 19-03-2008 SMT. MONA DUGGAL CHANDIGARH 10-01-2026 3:00 PM 

84.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00153 
VANI 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

09-10-2009 SHRI CHANDER MANI DELHI 11-01-2026 1:30 PM 

85.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00154 

MASTER V. 
DAKSH 

BOOPATHY 
C.M.I-MRIDANGAM 16-11-2010 

SMT. SHRAWANI 
BOOPATHY 

DELHI 08-01-2026 
10:00 
AM 

86.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00155 
ARYAMAN H.M.I-TABLA 20-12-2010 

SHRI SUBHASH S. 
CHAUHAN 

DELHI 10-01-2026 3:00 PM 

87.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00156 

MASTER 
YASHASVI 

MISHRA 
H.M.I-TABLA 25-07-2008 

SHRI VIJAY KUMAR 
MISHRA 

DELHI 10-01-2026 3:00 PM 

88.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00157 
ABHISHREE H.M.I-VIOLIN 07-07-2010 

SHRI AJIT KUMAR 
MAHTO 

DELHI 10-01-2026 3:00 PM 

89.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00158 
ANAHITA 
RUSTAGI 

KATHAK DANCE 23-12-2010 DR. ANKUR RUSTAGI DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 



90.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00159 
KUMARI NIDHIMA 

SALUJA 
KATHAK DANCE 23-04-2008 SHRI MUKESH SALUJA DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

91.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00160 

KUMARI 
ANOUSHKA 

MATHUR 
KATHAK DANCE 24-07-2008 SMT. KANIKA MATHUR DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

92.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00161 
KUMARI SHINEY 

SHARMA 
KATHAK DANCE 11-09-2009 SHRI SANJAY SHARMA DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

93.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00162 
KUMARI 

ANWESHA 
KATHAK DANCE 17-12-2009 SMT. SNIGDHA PAUL DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

94.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00163 
SIDDHI PAWAN 

KUMAR 
ODISSI DANCE 24-11-2008 

SMT. PRAGYA 
PARAMITA 

DELHI 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

95.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00164 
SAMRUDHI 

MISHRA 
ODISSI DANCE 21-08-2008 SHRI SAROJ MISHRA DELHI 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

96.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00165 
KUMARI LIPIKA B. 

S. 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
12/07/20 08 SMT. BINDU SUJITH DELHI 11-01-2026 1:30 PM 

97.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00166 
SEJAL FOLK SONG 25-03-2011 

SHRI JAI NARAYAN 
SINGH 

DELHI 11-01-2026 9:00 AM 

98.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00167 
KUMARI AHANA 

ARORA 
H.M.VOCAL 20-02-2009 

SMT. NAMRATA 
SAWHNEY ARORA 

DELHI 09-01-2026 1:30 PM 

99.  
SCHO/2021-

22/00168 
PRINCE SHARMA H.M.VOCAL 22-03-2008 SHRI JAY PARKASH DELHI 09-01-2026 1:30 PM 

100. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00169 
KUMARI MANSI H.M.VOCAL 10-06-2008 SHRI GIRISH CHAND DELHI 09-01-2026 1:30 PM 



101. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00170 
KUMARI REET 

BHATIA 
KATHAK DANCE 27-09-2010 SMT. SAMRIDHI BHATIA DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

102. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00171 
KUMARI TISYA 

KUMAR 
KATHAK DANCE 09-12-2009 SHRI SANJAY KUMAR DELHI 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

103. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00173 
KUMARI 

HANNSIKA DEVV 
ODISSI DANCE 07-12-2009 SHRI SUVAJIT DEV DELHI 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

104. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00174 
ADITRI   PATJOSHI ODISSI DANCE 31-07-2007 SMT. KABITA PATJOSHI DELHI 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

105. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00176 
URULI SAIKIA 

VISUAL ART- 
PAINTING 

13-09-2010 SHRI TANMAY SAIKIA DELHI 12-01-2026 9:00 AM 

106. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00180 

MASTER LOHIT 
SARTHAK 
MOHANTY 

H.M.I-TABLA 18-12-2010 
SHRI SARTHAK KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
HARYANA 10-01-2026 3:00 PM 

107. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00181 
SAMREEN 
BHOGAL 

KATHAK DANCE 10-07-2008 SMT. SONIA BHOGAL HARYANA 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

108. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00182 
ANSHIKA 

BHATTACHARYA 
KATHAK DANCE 01-12-2007 SMT. SAYONTONI HARYANA 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

109. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00183 
JIA ZUTSHI KATHAK DANCE 29-07-2007 SMT. RUCHIKA ZUTSHI HARYANA 13-01-2026 1:00 PM 

110. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00184 

KUMARI 
SHRIYADITA 

GHOSH 
ODISSI DANCE 29-04-2008 SMT. SHILPI GHOSH HARYANA 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

111. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00185 
KUMARI ANANYA 

STUTI 
KATHAK DANCE 30-04-2010 SMT. MAMTA KUMARI HARYANA 13-01-2026 1:30 PM 



112. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00186 
KUMARI 

MANASVI MOHAN 
ODISSI DANCE 04-01-2010 SMT. MALINI MOHAN HARYANA 08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

113. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00187 
YAMEEN IBNI 

SHOWKAT 
FOLK THEATRE 04-03-2012 

SHRI SHOWKAT AHMAD 
DAR 

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 

11-01-2026 9:00 AM 

114. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00247 
KUMARI NAVYA 

CHAURASIYA 
KATHAK DANCE 16-03-2009 

SHRI KAUSHAL 
CHAURASIA 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 1:30 PM 

115. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00436 
KUMARI SIDDHI 

TANDON 
KATHAK DANCE 26-08-2009 SHRI MANOJ TANDON 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 1:30 PM 

116. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00437 
GAURI SINGH 

BHARATNATYAM 
DANCE 

30-09-2007 
SHRI DEVENDRA K 

SINGH 
UTTAR 

PRADESH 
11-01-2026 1:30 PM 

117. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00438 

MASTER 
AANJANEYA 

JOSHI 
H.M.I. FLUTE 04-05-2011 

SHRI CHETAN KUMAR 
JOSHI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10-01-2026 1:30 PM 

118. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00439 
KUMARI VIDUSHI 

VERMA 
H.M.VOCAL 12-06-2008 

SHRI VINAY KUMAR 
VERMA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 1:30 PM 

119. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00440 
KUMARI PUSHTI 

JAIN 
KATHAK DANCE 23-08-2009 SMT. SNEHA JAIN 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 1:30 PM 

120. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00441 
KUMARI YESHHA 

MODI 
ODISSI DANCE 17-10-2007 SMT. NEHAL MODI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

08-01-2026 1:30 PM 

121. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00442 
KALASH KUMARI DRAMA /THEATRE 20-07-2008 SHRI SUNIL KUMAR 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 9:00 AM 

122. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00443 
KANAK KUMARI DRAMA /THEATRE 20-07-2008 SMT. KUSUM DEVI 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 9:00 AM 



123. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00444 
KUMARI ISHANA 

CHAURASIA 
H.M.VOCAL 06-05-2008 SHRI ASIT CHAURASIA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 1:30 PM 

124. 
SCHO/2021-

22/00445 

KUMARI 
RUDRAKSHI 

YADAV 
KATHAK DANCE 08-04-2010 SHRI RAKESH KUMAR 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 1:30 PM 

125. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00043 
KUMARI 

AKANSHA DEKA 
FOLK SONG 14/10/2011 SMT. MOMI KALITA ASSAM 11-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

126. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00153 

MASTER 
PADMAKAR 
KASHYAP 

H.M.VOCAL 22/09/2009 SMT. SHIMPI KASHYAP CHANDIGARH 09-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

127. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00158 
KUMARI BHAVYA 

KRISHNA 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
05-08-2009 SHRI JAYESH K BALAN DELHI 11-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

128. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00159 
KUMARI DIYA 

MITTAL 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
25/09/2008 SMT. AARTI DELHI 11-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

129. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00160 
KUMARI AADYA 

JAIN 
BHARATNATYAM 

DANCE 
18/07/2008 SMT. SONALI JAIN DELHI 11-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

130. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00161 
MASTER HARI 

KARTHIK 
C.M.I-VIOLIN 12-01-2010 SHRI VIJAY KRISHNAN DELHI 08-01-2026 

10:00 
AM 

131. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00162 
MASTER SPARSH H.M.I.-TABLA 14/03/2011 

SHRI SURENDRA K. 
THAKUR 

DELHI 10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

132. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00163 

KUMARI 
ABHIGNYA GAURI 

BEDATHUR 
H.M.I.-VIOLIN 15/04/2010 SMT. MAYA RAMANATH DELHI 10-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

133. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00164 
KUMARI ANANYA 

GUPTA 
KATHAK DANCE 14/01/2009 SHRI RAHUL GUPTA DELHI 13-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 



134. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00165 
KUMARI ANAYA 

BATRA 
KATHAK DANCE 25/01/2010 SMT. NIDHI BATRA DELHI 13-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

135. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00166 

KUMARI 
SHAMBHAVI 

VERMA 
KATHAK DANCE 19/10/2011 SMT. KIRAN GUPTA DELHI 13-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

136. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00167 

KUMARI 
PARVATHY 

NARAYANAN 
MOHINIYATTAM 27/02/2008 

SHRI M NARAYANAN 
KUTTY 

DELHI 10-01-2026 
11:00 
AM 

137. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00168 
KUMARI ANUSHA 

ANURAG 
ODISSI DANCE 21/09/2009 SHRI ASHA RAWAT DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

138. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00169 
KUMARI THAAZA 
BHATTACHARYA 

ODISSI DANCE 15/02/2010 
SHRI TANMOY 

BHATTACHARYA 
DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

139. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00170 
KUMARI ISHITA 

RAJPUT 
ODISSI DANCE 18/12/2009 SMT. RUNA DAS DELHI 08-01-2026 

01:30 
PM 

140. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00171 
KUMARI 

LAVANYA 
PAINTING 20/11/2011 

SHRI AJIT KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

DELHI 12-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

141. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00172 
KUMARI 

BHUMIKA GUPTA 
PAINTING 10-05-2011 

SHRI BHUVAN DEEP 
GUPTA 

DELHI 12-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

142. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00174 
KUMARI PEEHOO 

PIYUSH 
KATHAK DANCE 29/10/2010 SHRI PRANAVA PIYUSH DELHI 13-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

143. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00185 
MASTER ADVAIT 

PANDEY 
H.M.I.-TABLA 26/11/2008 SMT. ALKA SHUKLA HARYANA 10-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

144. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00186 
MASTER ROSHAN H.M.I.-TABLA 28/08/2009 SHRI KULDEEP SINGH HARYANA 10-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 



145. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00187 

KUMARI 
ASHLESHA 
CHOURIYA 

H.M.VOCAL 13/01/2009 SMT. EKTA CHOURIYA HARYANA 09-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

146. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00188 
KUMARI ANSHIKA FOLK DANCE 20/11/2009 SHRI SISPAL SINGH HARYANA 11-01-2026 

09:00 
AM 

147. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00189 
MASTER SHORYA FOLK MUSIC 23/06/2009 SHRI SURINDER KUMAR 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

11-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

148. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00419 
MASTER SANKALP 

MISHRA 
H.M.I. SITAR 10-08-2011 

SHRI NAVEEN KUMAR 
MISHRA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

149. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00420 

MASTER 
RISHIKESH 

BISWAS 
H.M.I.-TABLA 13/06/2011 SHRI JAYANT BISWAS 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

150. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00421 

MASTER 
SIDDHATMAN 

DHARIYAL 
H.M.I.-TABLA 17/12/2011 

SHRI DEV DATT 
DHARIYAL 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

151. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00422 

KUMARI 
PRIYAKSHI 

PANDEY 
H.M.VOCAL 25/01/2011 SHRI ANURAG PANDEY 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

152. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00423 
KUMARI 

ARADHYA GUPTA 
H.M.VOCAL 23/12/2009 SMT. TRIPTI GUPTA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

153. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00424 
KUMARI SRIJA 

BISWAS 
KATHAK DANCE 08-06-2010 

SHRI  SAURABH KR. 
BISWAS 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

154. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00425 

MASTER 
DIVYANSH 

KUMAR SINGH 
KATHAK DANCE 31/07/2009 

SMT. VIJAYSHREE 
RAWAT 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

155. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00426 
KUMARI KUHU 

GUPTA 
KATHAK DANCE 15/11/2008 SHRI BRAJESH GUPTA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

13-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 



156. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00427 
MASTER AARTH 

GUPTA 
DRAMA 23/09/2009 

SHRI SHALVENDRA 
GUPTA 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 

09-01-2026 
09:00 
AM 

157. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00428 
MASTER TANMAY H.M.I.-TABLA 16/11/2010 

SHRI LALIT 
MOHAN/PUSHPA DEVI 

UTTARAKHAND 10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

158. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00429 
MASTER NAMAN 

BHATT 
H.M.I.-TABLA 17/09/2008 

SHRI SANJAY KUMAR 
BHATT 

UTTARAKHAND 10-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

159. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00430 
MASTER 

BHAVESH PANDE 
H.M.VOCAL 11-03-2008 

SHRI PRAMOD KUMAR 
PANDEY 

UTTARAKHAND 09-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

160. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00431 
KUMARI NAVIKA 

JOSHI 
KATHAK DANCE 18/05/2011 SHRI JAGDISH JOSHI UTTARAKHAND 13-01-2026 

03:00 
PM 

161. 
SCHO/2022-

23/00432 
KUMARI YASHIKA 

BHARDWAJ 
KATHAK DANCE 01-07-2008 

SHRI BHUPESH 
BHARDWAJ 

UTTARAKHAND 13-01-2026 
03:00 
PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


